
E-Mail : defofval@vmail.com 

To, 
The Conservator of Forests 

Social Forestry Circle, 
Bharuch. 

S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

The Deputy General Manager of Powergrid,Navsari has been sent the proposal for 765KV D/C New 
Navsari - Padghe Transmission Line in Valsad district. 

6 

7 

10 

VILLAGE 

ROLA 

the matter. 

Sub:- Diversion of 2.1533Ha.Protected Forest land for construction of 765KV D/C 
New Navsari - Padghe Transmission Line in Valsad district. 

Rola 
DHANORI 

DHANORI 

The work of transmission line is to be carried out through protected forests as detailed below. 

ATGAM 

ATGAM 

SEGVA 

Ofice of the Dy.Conservator of Forests, 

BODLAI 
DAGADMAL 

NANA PONDHA 

Near AXN Resort,OPP. SBI Chanvai Branch 

TAHSIL 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

Social Forestry Division, 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

Chanvai,Valsad-396020 

PARDi 

KAPARADA 

TOTAL 

DISTRICT 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

VALSAD 

SURVEY 

NO 

ROAD 

CANAL 

CANAL 
CANAL 
ROAD 

CANAL 

ROAD 

ROAD 

No: A/FCA/T.5/64-o2023-24 
Date : 14/062023 

ROAD 

ROAD 

AVERAGE 
Width(m) 

67 

67 

67 

67 

67 

67 

Telphone/Fax No : 02632-243258 

67 

67 

67 

67 

AVERAGE 

length(m) 
63 

19.54 

31.39 
36.15 

19.54 

32.93 

23.52 

30.21 

32.76 

32.36 

AREA(Ha.) 

0.4221 

Dy.Conservalor of Forests 
Social Forestry Division 

Valsad 

0.1309 

0.2103 

0.2422 
0.1309 

0.2206 

0.1576 

0.2024 

0.2195 

0.2168 

The area through which the work is to be carried out has been declared as protected forests vide Govt. 
Notification No.GHKH-68-VNM-1073/68143-P dtd 15.03.1973 and Notification No.GHKH-176-VNM 
1073/73337-P dtd 10.05.1973.Hence the provisions of the Forest Conservation Act, 1980 are applicable. The 
Proposal in prescribed format is enclosed and submitted herewith in four copies for necessary actions. 

2.1533 

Copy to Fwcs: Deputy General Manager Powergrid, Navsari The User Agency shall not execute any 
work mentioned in the Proposal until the prior approval of the Government of India is obtained in 
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