

E-Mail : dcfofval@ymail.com

Office of the Dy.Conservator of Forests, Social Forestry Division, Near AXN Resort,OPP. SBI Chanvai Branch Chanvai,Valsad-396020



Telphone/Fax No : 02632-243258

No : A/FCA/T.5/69-70/2023-24 Date : 12/06/2023

To, The Conservator of Forests Social Forestry Circle, Bharuch.

Sub:- Diversion of 2.1533Ha.Protected Forest land for construction of 765KV D/C New Navsari - Padghe Transmission Line in Valsad district.

The Deputy General Manager of Powergrid, Navsari has been sent the proposal for 765KV D/C New Navsari - Padghe Transmission Line in Valsad district.

The work of transmission line is to be carried out through protected forests as detailed below.

S.NO.	VILLAGE	TAHSIL	DISTRICT	SURVEY NO	AVERAGE Width(m)	AVERAGE length(m)	AREA(Ha.)
1	ROLA	VALSAD	VALSAD	ROAD	67	63	0.4221
2	Rola	VALSAD	VALSAD	CANAL	67	19.54	0.1309
3	DHANORI	VALSAD	VALSAD	CANAL	67	31.39	0.2103
4	DHANORI	VALSAD	VALSAD	CANAL	67	36.15	0.2422
5	ATGAM	VALSAD	VALSAD	ROAD	67	19.54	0.1309
6	ATGAM	VALSAD	VALSAD	CANAL	67	32.93	0.2206
7	SEGVA	VALSAD	VALSAD	ROAD	67	23.52	0.1576
8	BODLAI	VALSAD	VALSAD	ROAD	67	30.21	0.2024
9	DAGADMAL	PARDi	VALSAD	ROAD	67	32.76	0.2195
10	NANA PONDHA	KAPARADA	VALSAD	ROAD	67	32.36	0.2168
TOTAL							2.1533

The area through which the work is to be carried out has been declared as protected forests vide Govt. Notification No.GHKH-68-VNM-1073/68143-P dtd 15.03.1973 and Notification No.GHKH-176-VNM-1073/73337-P dtd 10.05.1973.Hence the provisions of the Forest Conservation Act, 1980 are applicable.The Proposal in prescribed format is enclosed and submitted herewith in four copies for necessary actions.

> Dy.Conservator of Forests Social Forestry Division Valsad

Copy to Fwcs : Deputy General Manager Powergrid, Navsari The User Agency shall not execute any work mentioned in the Proposal until the prior approval of the Government of India is obtained in the matter.